
MHSAA Men's Results
Division 1 Finals

February 25, 2008
Team Slalom GS Total Place

T C Central 47 59 106 1
Brother Rice 42 75 117 2
T C West 89 46 135 3
Waterford United 43 93 136 4
Lake Orion 74 80 154 5
South Lyon 82 146 228 6
Grand Haven 92 159 251 7
Catholic Central 125 165.5 290.5 8
Lakeland 146 163 309 9
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Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
79   4.5       Jay Byer              58.34 (64        DNF                  69

Team : WLNorthern    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
80   4.5       Parker Wood           45.71 (57  1:11.29 (58  1:57.00 (58)  58

________________________________________________________________________________
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                                     MENS GS                                    
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : T C West   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
15   1         Cody Aiken            24.11 (6)    25.96 (3)    50.07 (2)    2    *
7    1         Kevin McClelland      24.54 (12    26.22 (6)    50.76 (8)    8    *
57   1         Ryan Bond             25.00 (23    26.74 (15    51.74 (16)  16    *
40   1         Robert Cozad          25.03 (25    26.97 (19    52.00 (20)  20    *
31   1         Chris Reed            24.73 (16    27.58 (36    52.31 (26)  26
66   1         James Mikko           25.42 (33    27.50 (32    52.92 (33)  33

Team : TCCentral   Total Points : 59.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
18   1         Dante Valentino       23.99 (3)    26.37 (8)    50.36 (5)    5    *
8    1         Matt Madion           24.32 (8)    26.13 (4)    50.45 (6)    6    *
32   1         Raffi Appel           24.81 (18    27.11 (22    51.92 (18)  18    *
58   1         Briggs Chapman        25.39 (31    27.37 (30    52.76 (30)  30    *
67   1         Clark Phelps          25.14 (27    28.04 (43    53.18 (37)  37
41   1         Chris Carefoot        25.98 (45    28.33 (47    54.31 (45)  45

Team : Br Rice   Total Points : 75.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
1    1         Zach Nowak            24.39 (11    25.80 (2)    50.19 (3)    3    *
12   1         Andrew Thibideau      24.35 (9)    27.20 (25    51.55 (15)  15    *
25   1         Conner Doyle          25.15 (28    26.87 (16    52.02 (21)  21    *
51   1         Alex Hess             25.43 (34    27.65 (38    53.08 (36)  36    *
34   1         Augie Engelhart       25.99 (46    28.37 (49    54.36 (46)  46
60   1         Joey Lunghamer        26.86 (58    29.44 (57    56.30 (56)  56

Team : Lk Orion   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
54   1         Zach Prochaska        24.88 (21    26.66 (12    51.54 (14)  14    *
4    1         Chris Gottachalk      24.80 (17    27.04 (21    51.84 (17)  17    *
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63   1         Corey Blomquist       24.63 (13    27.50 (32    52.13 (24)  24    *
16   1         Ian Prochaska         25.02 (24    27.13 (23    52.15 (25)  25    *
37   1         Stephen Sims          25.54 (41    27.14 (24    52.68 (29)  29
28   1         Brian Arsen           25.46 (36    27.35 (29    52.81 (31)  31
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                                     MENS GS                                    
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Waterford United   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
33   1         Taylor Hunter         23.97 (2)    26.28 (7)    50.25 (4)    4    *
10   1         Carson Hunter         23.71 (1)    27.52 (34    51.23 (12)  12    *
59   1         Brett Nantau          25.50 (39    27.80 (42    53.30 (38)  38    *
42   1         Nick Schoonover       25.73 (44    27.62 (37    53.35 (39)  39    *
68   1         Austin Weed           27.17 (60    28.28 (46    55.45 (54)  54
9    1         Kevin Priestap            DNF                               69

Team : S Lyon   Total Points : 146.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
11   1         Jeffrey Thomson       24.27 (7)    26.89 (17    51.16 (11)  11    *
30   1         Sam Mehr              25.47 (37    27.42 (31    52.89 (32)  32    *
39   1         Adam Lalik            26.38 (55    27.66 (40    54.04 (44)  44    *
56   1         Ryan Andews           28.00 (62    30.84 (59    58.84 (59)  59    *
6    1         Garrett Gelfund       26.93 (59    34.31 (62  1:01.24 (61)  61
65   1         Jacob Uratchko        34.86 (66    31.48 (60  1:06.34 (62)  62
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Team : Gr Haven   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
26   1         Clint Warber          25.49 (38    26.96 (18    52.45 (27)  27    *
2    1         Connor Davis          25.51 (40    27.52 (34    53.03 (35)  35    *
35   1         Ryan Kohdi            26.69 (56    28.10 (44    54.79 (48)  48    *
17   1         Drew Belkins          26.24 (53    28.79 (52    55.03 (49)  49    *
52   1         Kris Talaga           26.35 (54    28.84 (53    55.19 (50)  50
61   1         Elliot Rymal          28.31 (63        DNF                  69

Team : Lakeland   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
14   1         Justin Janssen        24.09 (5)    25.70 (1)    49.79 (1)    1    *
3    1         Andrew Fiore          26.11 (49    28.37 (49    54.48 (47)  47    *
53   1         Justin Wade           26.15 (50    29.70 (58    55.85 (55)  55    *
62   1         David Guckian         28.44 (64    32.02 (61  1:00.46 (60)  60    *
27   1         Michael Smallegan     25.41 (32        DNF                  69
36   1         Kyle Griffin              DNF                               69

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/25/2008 4:02:39 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                            MI Team Scoring  2/25/08                      Page 3

                                     MENS GS                                    
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Novi CC   Total Points : 165.5   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
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13   1         Derek Turowski        25.23 (29    26.73 (14    51.96 (19)  19    *
5    1         Mark Dawson           25.56 (42    28.33 (47    53.89 (43)  43    *
55   1         Nick Bolz             26.82 (57    28.37 (49    55.19 (50)  50    *
64   1         Spencer Hicks         26.16 (51    29.28 (55    55.44 (53)  53    *
38   1         Harrison Hall         27.94 (61    28.91 (54    56.85 (57)  57
29   1         John Mizzi            31.69 (65    26.72 (13    58.41 (58)  58

19   2.5       Jake Brochu           25.43 (34    28.11 (45    53.54 (40)  40

Team : Marquette    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
20   2.5       Glen Shaw             25.03 (25    27.03 (20    52.06 (22)  22

Team : OLSM    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
22   2.5       Brian French          24.08 (4)    26.57 (10    50.65 (7)    7
21   2.5       Carl Goeckel          24.72 (15    26.43 (9)    51.15 (10)  10

Team : Okemos    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
23   2.5       Andrew Sasso          24.69 (14    26.64 (11    51.33 (13)  13

Team : Rochester    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
24   2.5       Steve Megahan         24.36 (10        DNF                  69
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                                     MENS GS                                    
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                               Current Class : 4.5                              

Team : B'ham United    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
43   4.5       Zachary Hill          24.89 (22        DNF                  69

Team : Gr Blanc    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
44   4.5       Will Sanford          24.81 (18    26.13 (4)    50.94 (9)    9
45   4.5       R J Lambert           25.23 (29    27.30 (27    52.53 (28)  28

Team : Marquette    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
46   4.5       Patrick Stuart        26.07 (47    27.68 (41    53.75 (41)  41

Team : Okemos    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
47   4.5       Brandon Bloemberge    25.69 (43    27.30 (27    52.99 (34)  34

Team : U of Detroit    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
48   4.5       Jeff Harness          24.86 (20    27.21 (26    52.07 (23)  23

Team : WLCentral    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
49   4.5       Zachary Love          26.08 (48    29.31 (56    55.39 (52)  52
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Team : WLNorthern    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
50   4.5       Peter Woolcox         26.20 (52    27.65 (38    53.85 (42)  42

________________________________________________________________________________
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                                     MENS GS                                    
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   14   1     Lakel Justin Janssen        24.09 (5)     25.70 (1)     49.79 (1) 
2   15   1     T C W Cody Aiken            24.11 (6)     25.96 (3)     50.07 (2) 
3   1    1     Br Ri Zach Nowak            24.39 (11)    25.80 (2)     50.19 (3) 
4   33   1     Water Taylor Hunter         23.97 (2)     26.28 (7)     50.25 (4) 
5   18   1     TCCen Dante Valentino       23.99 (3)     26.37 (8)     50.36 (5) 
6   8    1     TCCen Matt Madion           24.32 (8)     26.13 (4)     50.45 (6) 
7   22   2.5   OLSM  Brian French          24.08 (4)     26.57 (10)    50.65 (7) 
8   7    1     T C W Kevin McClelland      24.54 (12)    26.22 (6)     50.76 (8) 
9   44   4.5   Gr Bl Will Sanford          24.81 (18)    26.13 (4)     50.94 (9) 
10  21   2.5   OLSM  Carl Goeckel          24.72 (15)    26.43 (9)     51.15 (10)
11  11   1     S Lyo Jeffrey Thomson       24.27 (7)     26.89 (17)    51.16 (11)
12  10   1     Water Carson Hunter         23.71 (1)     27.52 (34)    51.23 (12)
13  23   2.5   Okemo Andrew Sasso          24.69 (14)    26.64 (11)    51.33 (13)
14  54   1     Lk Or Zach Prochaska        24.88 (21)    26.66 (12)    51.54 (14)
15  12   1     Br Ri Andrew Thibideau      24.35 (9)     27.20 (25)    51.55 (15)
16  57   1     T C W Ryan Bond             25.00 (23)    26.74 (15)    51.74 (16)
17  4    1     Lk Or Chris Gottachalk      24.80 (17)    27.04 (21)    51.84 (17)
18  32   1     TCCen Raffi Appel           24.81 (18)    27.11 (22)    51.92 (18)
19  13   1     Novi  Derek Turowski        25.23 (29)    26.73 (14)    51.96 (19)
20  40   1     T C W Robert Cozad          25.03 (25)    26.97 (19)    52.00 (20)
21  25   1     Br Ri Conner Doyle          25.15 (28)    26.87 (16)    52.02 (21)
22  20   2.5   Marqu Glen Shaw             25.03 (25)    27.03 (20)    52.06 (22)
23  48   4.5   U of  Jeff Harness          24.86 (20)    27.21 (26)    52.07 (23)
24  63   1     Lk Or Corey Blomquist       24.63 (13)    27.50 (32)    52.13 (24)
25  16   1     Lk Or Ian Prochaska         25.02 (24)    27.13 (23)    52.15 (25)
26  31   1     T C W Chris Reed            24.73 (16)    27.58 (36)    52.31 (26)
27  26   1     Gr Ha Clint Warber          25.49 (38)    26.96 (18)    52.45 (27)
28  45   4.5   Gr Bl R J Lambert           25.23 (29)    27.30 (27)    52.53 (28)
29  37   1     Lk Or Stephen Sims          25.54 (41)    27.14 (24)    52.68 (29)
30  58   1     TCCen Briggs Chapman        25.39 (31)    27.37 (30)    52.76 (30)
31  28   1     Lk Or Brian Arsen           25.46 (36)    27.35 (29)    52.81 (31)
32  30   1     S Lyo Sam Mehr              25.47 (37)    27.42 (31)    52.89 (32)
33  66   1     T C W James Mikko           25.42 (33)    27.50 (32)    52.92 (33)
34  47   4.5   Okemo Brandon Bloemberge    25.69 (43)    27.30 (27)    52.99 (34)
35  2    1     Gr Ha Connor Davis          25.51 (40)    27.52 (34)    53.03 (35)
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36  51   1     Br Ri Alex Hess             25.43 (34)    27.65 (38)    53.08 (36)
37  67   1     TCCen Clark Phelps          25.14 (27)    28.04 (43)    53.18 (37)
38  59   1     Water Brett Nantau          25.50 (39)    27.80 (42)    53.30 (38)
39  42   1     Water Nick Schoonover       25.73 (44)    27.62 (37)    53.35 (39)
40  19   2.5   Gr Bl Jake Brochu           25.43 (34)    28.11 (45)    53.54 (40)
41  46   4.5   Marqu Patrick Stuart        26.07 (47)    27.68 (41)    53.75 (41)
42  50   4.5   WLNor Peter Woolcox         26.20 (52)    27.65 (38)    53.85 (42)
43  5    1     Novi  Mark Dawson           25.56 (42)    28.33 (47)    53.89 (43)
44  39   1     S Lyo Adam Lalik            26.38 (55)    27.66 (40)    54.04 (44)
45  41   1     TCCen Chris Carefoot        25.98 (45)    28.33 (47)    54.31 (45)
46  34   1     Br Ri Augie Engelhart       25.99 (46)    28.37 (49)    54.36 (46)
47  3    1     Lakel Andrew Fiore          26.11 (49)    28.37 (49)    54.48 (47)
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                                     MENS GS                                    
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
48  35   1     Gr Ha Ryan Kohdi            26.69 (56)    28.10 (44)    54.79 (48)
49  17   1     Gr Ha Drew Belkins          26.24 (53)    28.79 (52)    55.03 (49)
50  52   1     Gr Ha Kris Talaga           26.35 (54)    28.84 (53)    55.19 (50)
51  55   1     Novi  Nick Bolz             26.82 (57)    28.37 (49)    55.19 (50)
52  49   4.5   WLCen Zachary Love          26.08 (48)    29.31 (56)    55.39 (52)
53  64   1     Novi  Spencer Hicks         26.16 (51)    29.28 (55)    55.44 (53)
54  68   1     Water Austin Weed           27.17 (60)    28.28 (46)    55.45 (54)
55  53   1     Lakel Justin Wade           26.15 (50)    29.70 (58)    55.85 (55)
56  60   1     Br Ri Joey Lunghamer        26.86 (58)    29.44 (57)    56.30 (56)
57  38   1     Novi  Harrison Hall         27.94 (61)    28.91 (54)    56.85 (57)
58  29   1     Novi  John Mizzi            31.69 (65)    26.72 (13)    58.41 (58)
59  56   1     S Lyo Ryan Andews           28.00 (62)    30.84 (59)    58.84 (59)
60  62   1     Lakel David Guckian         28.44 (64)    32.02 (61)  1:00.46 (60)
61  6    1     S Lyo Garrett Gelfund       26.93 (59)    34.31 (62)  1:01.24 (61)
62  65   1     S Lyo Jacob Uratchko        34.86 (66)    31.48 (60)  1:06.34 (62)
63  9    1     Water Kevin Priestap            DNF                               
64  61   1     Gr Ha Elliot Rymal          28.31 (63)        DNF                 
65  27   1     Lakel Michael Smallegan     25.41 (32)        DNF                 
66  36   1     Lakel Kyle Griffin              DNF                               
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67  24   2.5   Roche Steve Megahan         24.36 (10)        DNF                 
68  43   4.5   B'ham Zachary Hill          24.89 (22)        DNF                 
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                                   MENS SLALOM                                  
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   11   1     S Lyo Jeffrey Thompson      30.76 (2)     34.03 (2)   1:04.79 (1) 
2   1    1     Br Ri Zach Nowak            30.86 (3)     34.32 (4)   1:05.18 (2) 
3   8    1     TCCen Matt Madion           31.26 (5)     34.34 (5)   1:05.60 (3) 
4   33   1     Water Taylor Hunter         31.59 (7)     35.04 (6)   1:06.63 (4) 
5   23   2.5   Okemo Andrew Sasso          31.49 (6)     35.47 (7)   1:06.96 (5) 
6   12   1     Br Ri Andrew Thibideau      31.82 (9)     35.82 (8)   1:07.64 (6) 
7   44   4.5   Gr Bl Will Sanford          31.63 (8)     36.34 (9)   1:07.97 (7) 
8   10   1     Water Carson Hunter         32.16 (12)    36.41 (10)  1:08.57 (8) 
9   48   2.5   U of  Jeff Harness          32.13 (10)    36.73 (11)  1:08.86 (9) 
10  67   1     TCCen Clark Phelps          32.49 (13)    37.03 (13)  1:09.52 (10)
11  9    1     Water Kevin Priestap        32.69 (14)    37.26 (17)  1:09.95 (11)
12  3    1     Lakel Andrew Fiore          33.13 (15)    37.23 (16)  1:10.36 (12)
13  40   1     T C W Robert Cozard         33.72 (20)    36.80 (12)  1:10.52 (13)
14  54   1     Lk Or Zach Prochaska        33.38 (18)    37.16 (15)  1:10.54 (14)
15  5    1     Novi  Mark Dawson           33.29 (17)    37.30 (18)  1:10.59 (15)
16  16   1     Lk Or Ian Prochaska         33.25 (16)    37.83 (22)  1:11.08 (16)
17  76   4.5   Green Gerit Elanbaas        33.76 (21)    37.46 (19)  1:11.22 (17)
18  17   1     Gr Ha Drew Bekins           34.88 (29)    37.03 (13)  1:11.91 (18)
19  25   1     Br Ri Conner Doyle          34.48 (25)    37.67 (20)  1:12.15 (19)
20  57   1     T C W Ryan Bondi            34.37 (24)    37.82 (21)  1:12.19 (20)
21  61   1     Gr Ha Elliot Rymal          34.13 (22)    38.64 (29)  1:12.77 (21)
22  32   1     TCCen Raffi Appel           34.19 (23)    38.70 (30)  1:12.89 (22)
23  82   1     TCCen Micah Appel           34.63 (27)    38.53 (28)  1:13.16 (23)
24  34   1     Br Ri Augie Engelhart       35.23 (33)    38.04 (24)  1:13.27 (24)
25  85   1     TCCen Mark Madion           34.98 (31)    38.38 (27)  1:13.36 (25)
26  6    1     S Lyo Garrett Gelfund       35.64 (38)    38.35 (26)  1:13.99 (26)
27  7    1     T C W Kevin McClelland      39.89 (52)    34.15 (3)   1:14.04 (27)
28  70   1     Lk Or Clark Seybert         34.69 (28)    39.43 (33)  1:14.12 (28)
29  59   1     Water Brett Nantau          35.35 (35)    39.01 (31)  1:14.36 (29)
30  77   4.5   Hartl Mike Leasia           35.07 (32)    39.95 (39)  1:15.02 (30)
31  28   1     Lk Or Brian Arsen           35.53 (37)    39.51 (34)  1:15.04 (31)
32  26   1     Gr Ha clint warber          35.81 (39)    39.53 (36)  1:15.34 (32)
33  49   2.5   WLCen Zachary Love          35.98 (41)    39.61 (37)  1:15.59 (33)
34  30   1     S Lyo Sam Mehr              36.21 (43)    39.68 (38)  1:15.89 (34)
35  60   1     Br Ri Joey Lunghamer        35.30 (34)    40.68 (43)  1:15.98 (35)
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36  78   4.5   Milfo Adam Magaluk          38.21 (49)    38.02 (23)  1:16.23 (36)
37  42   1     Water Nick Schoonover       36.10 (42)    40.90 (45)  1:17.00 (37)
38  39   1     S Lyo Ada Lalik             37.62 (46)    40.19 (41)  1:17.81 (38)
39  68   1     Water Austin Weed           38.73 (50)    39.96 (40)  1:18.69 (39)
40  63   1     Lk Or Corey Blomquist       34.89 (30)    44.89 (49)  1:19.78 (40)
41  35   1     Gr Ha Ryan Khodi            37.98 (48)    42.60 (46)  1:20.58 (41)
42  83   1     Novi  Greg Banlovich        39.57 (51)    42.63 (47)  1:22.20 (42)
43  38   1     Novi  Harrison Hall         41.55 (54)    40.72 (44)  1:22.27 (43)
44  2    1     Gr Ha Connor Davis          33.40 (19)    49.24 (53)  1:22.64 (44)
45  52   1     Gr Ha Kris Talaga           43.98 (56)    39.11 (32)  1:23.09 (45)
46  72   2.5   Okemo Max Sasso             32.13 (10)    51.21 (56)  1:23.34 (46)
47  53   1     Lakel Justin Wade           39.96 (53)    44.01 (48)  1:23.97 (47)
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                                   MENS SLALOM                                  
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
48  66   1     T C W James Mikko           46.09 (58)    38.22 (25)  1:24.31 (48)
49  51   1     Br Ri Alex Hess             46.13 (59)    39.51 (34)  1:25.64 (49)
50  75   4.5   FHCen Thomas Sabin          36.58 (45)    49.49 (55)  1:26.07 (50)
51  81   1     Novi  Tyler Bondy           37.81 (47)    48.96 (52)  1:26.77 (51)
52  71   2.5   Clark Chris Bland           48.64 (60)    40.47 (42)  1:29.11 (52)
53  62   1     Lakel David Guckian         42.83 (55)    49.46 (54)  1:32.29 (53)
54  15   1     T C W Cody Aiken            59.24 (65)    33.91 (1)   1:33.15 (54)
55  84   1     S Lyo Jeremy Skvarce        53.11 (61)    45.34 (50)  1:38.45 (55)
56  74   4.5   Clark Tyler Kenerson        53.81 (62)    48.34 (51)  1:42.15 (56)
57  56   1     S Lyo Ryan Andrews          56.66 (63)    52.58 (57)  1:49.24 (57)
58  80   4.5   WLNor Parker Wood           45.71 (57)  1:11.29 (58)  1:57.00 (58)
59  18   1     TCCen Dante Valentino           DSQ                               
60  37   1     Lk Or Stephen Sims          34.60 (26)        DSQ                 
61  31   1     T C W Chris Reed                DSQ                               
62  29   1     Novi  John Mizzi            36.32 (44)        DSQ                 
63  13   1     Novi  Derek Turowski            DSQ                               
64  14   1     Lakel Justin Janssen        30.18 (1)         DNF                 
65  27   1     Lakel Michael Smallegan     35.86 (40)        DNF                 
66  36   1     Lakel Kyle Griffin          35.46 (36)        DSQ                 

file:///C|/website/sports/bsk/2008%20d1/men%20sl%20result.txt (2 of 3) [2/26/2008 8:53:52 AM]



file:///C|/website/sports/bsk/2008%20d1/men%20sl%20result.txt

67  24   2.5   Roche Steve Megahan         30.98 (4)         DNF                 
68  79   4.5   WBloo Jay Byer              58.34 (64)        DNF                 
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                                   MENS SLALOM                                  
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Br Rice   Total Points : 51.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
1    1         Zach Nowak            30.86 (3)    34.32 (4)  1:05.18 (2)    2    *
12   1         Andrew Thibideau      31.82 (9)    35.82 (8)  1:07.64 (6)    6    *
25   1         Conner Doyle          34.48 (25    37.67 (20  1:12.15 (19)  19    *
34   1         Augie Engelhart       35.23 (33    38.04 (24  1:13.27 (24)  24    *
60   1         Joey Lunghamer        35.30 (34    40.68 (43  1:15.98 (35)  35
51   1         Alex Hess             46.13 (59    39.51 (34  1:25.64 (49)  49

Team : Waterford United   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
33   1         Taylor Hunter         31.59 (7)    35.04 (6)  1:06.63 (4)    4    *
10   1         Carson Hunter         32.16 (12    36.41 (10  1:08.57 (8)    8    *
9    1         Kevin Priestap        32.69 (14    37.26 (17  1:09.95 (11)  11    *
59   1         Brett Nantau          35.35 (35    39.01 (31  1:14.36 (29)  29    *
42   1         Nick Schoonover       36.10 (42    40.90 (45  1:17.00 (37)  37
68   1         Austin Weed           38.73 (50    39.96 (40  1:18.69 (39)  39

Team : TCCentral   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
8    1         Matt Madion           31.26 (5)    34.34 (5)  1:05.60 (3)    3    *
67   1         Clark Phelps          32.49 (13    37.03 (13  1:09.52 (10)  10    *
32   1         Raffi Appel           34.19 (23    38.70 (30  1:12.89 (22)  22    *
82   1         Micah Appel           34.63 (27    38.53 (28  1:13.16 (23)  23    *
85   1         Mark Madion           34.98 (31    38.38 (27  1:13.36 (25)  25
18   1         Dante Valentino           DSQ                               69

Team : Lk Orion   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
54   1         Zach Prochaska        33.38 (18    37.16 (15  1:10.54 (14)  14    *
16   1         Ian Prochaska         33.25 (16    37.83 (22  1:11.08 (16)  16    *
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70   1         Clark Seybert         34.69 (28    39.43 (33  1:14.12 (28)  28    *
28   1         Brian Arsen           35.53 (37    39.51 (34  1:15.04 (31)  31    *
63   1         Corey Blomquist       34.89 (30    44.89 (49  1:19.78 (40)  40
37   1         Stephen Sims          34.60 (26        DSQ                  69
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                                   MENS SLALOM                                  
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : S Lyon   Total Points : 99.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
11   1         Jeffrey Thompson      30.76 (2)    34.03 (2)  1:04.79 (1)    1    *
6    1         Garrett Gelfund       35.64 (38    38.35 (26  1:13.99 (26)  26    *
30   1         Sam Mehr              36.21 (43    39.68 (38  1:15.89 (34)  34    *
39   1         Ada Lalik             37.62 (46    40.19 (41  1:17.81 (38)  38    *
84   1         Jeremy Skvarce        53.11 (61    45.34 (50  1:38.45 (55)  55
56   1         Ryan Andrews          56.66 (63    52.58 (57  1:49.24 (57)  57

Team : T C West   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
40   1         Robert Cozard         33.72 (20    36.80 (12  1:10.52 (13)  13    *
57   1         Ryan Bondi            34.37 (24    37.82 (21  1:12.19 (20)  20    *
7    1         Kevin McClelland      39.89 (52    34.15 (3)  1:14.04 (27)  27    *
66   1         James Mikko           46.09 (58    38.22 (25  1:24.31 (48)  48    *
15   1         Cody Aiken            59.24 (65    33.91 (1)  1:33.15 (54)  54
31   1         Chris Reed                DSQ                               69
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Team : Gr Haven   Total Points : 112.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
17   1         Drew Bekins           34.88 (29    37.03 (13  1:11.91 (18)  18    *
61   1         Elliot Rymal          34.13 (22    38.64 (29  1:12.77 (21)  21    *
26   1         clint warber          35.81 (39    39.53 (36  1:15.34 (32)  32    *
35   1         Ryan Khodi            37.98 (48    42.60 (46  1:20.58 (41)  41    *
2    1         Connor Davis          33.40 (19    49.24 (53  1:22.64 (44)  44
52   1         Kris Talaga           43.98 (56    39.11 (32  1:23.09 (45)  45

Team : Novi CC   Total Points : 151.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
5    1         Mark Dawson           33.29 (17    37.30 (18  1:10.59 (15)  15    *
83   1         Greg Banlovich        39.57 (51    42.63 (47  1:22.20 (42)  42    *
38   1         Harrison Hall         41.55 (54    40.72 (44  1:22.27 (43)  43    *
81   1         Tyler Bondy           37.81 (47    48.96 (52  1:26.77 (51)  51    *
29   1         John Mizzi            36.32 (44        DSQ                  69
13   1         Derek Turowski            DSQ                               69
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                                   MENS SLALOM                                  
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                                Current Class : 1                               

Team : Lakeland   Total Points : 181.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
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3    1         Andrew Fiore          33.13 (15    37.23 (16  1:10.36 (12)  12    *
53   1         Justin Wade           39.96 (53    44.01 (48  1:23.97 (47)  47    *
62   1         David Guckian         42.83 (55    49.46 (54  1:32.29 (53)  53    *
14   1         Justin Janssen        30.18 (1)        DNF                  69    *
27   1         Michael Smallegan     35.86 (40        DNF                  69
36   1         Kyle Griffin          35.46 (36        DSQ                  69

71   2.5       Chris Bland           48.64 (60    40.47 (42  1:29.11 (52)  52

Team : Okemos    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
23   2.5       Andrew Sasso          31.49 (6)    35.47 (7)  1:06.96 (5)    5
72   2.5       Max Sasso             32.13 (10    51.21 (56  1:23.34 (46)  46

Team : Rochester    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
24   2.5       Steve Megahan         30.98 (4)        DNF                  69

Team : U of Detroit    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
48   2.5       Jeff Harness          32.13 (10    36.73 (11  1:08.86 (9)    9

Team : WLCentral    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
49   2.5       Zachary Love          35.98 (41    39.61 (37  1:15.59 (33)  33
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                                   MENS SLALOM                                  
                           MICHIGAN STATE FINALS 2008                           
                                    NUBS NOB                                    

                               Current Class : 4.5                              

Team : Clarkston    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
74   4.5       Tyler Kenerson        53.81 (62    48.34 (51  1:42.15 (56)  56

Team : FHCentral    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
75   4.5       Thomas Sabin          36.58 (45    49.49 (55  1:26.07 (50)  50

Team : Gr Blanc    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
44   4.5       Will Sanford          31.63 (8)    36.34 (9)  1:07.97 (7)    7

Team : Greenville    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
76   4.5       Gerit Elanbaas        33.76 (21    37.46 (19  1:11.22 (17)  17

Team : Hartland    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
77   4.5       Mike Leasia           35.07 (32    39.95 (39  1:15.02 (30)  30

Team : Milford    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
78   4.5       Adam Magaluk          38.21 (49    38.02 (23  1:16.23 (36)  36

Team : WBloomfield    Team requirements were not met - no team score
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